UPDATED
EDITION
Includes new designs for:
- Joystick Handles
- Seat Mounting
Bracket
P R O D U C T  G U I D E  |  2 0 1 8 - 2 0 1 9
Officially available through Invacare

Operate easily with
limited hand function
Cinch-Mount™
Time saving, precise, easily
adjust length to changes in
weight, clothing
4. End-fitting
See page 4 for part numbers; page 11 for sizing.
Choose a Bodypoint® belt
Flat-Mount™
Versatile, lowest profile
4  •  I N VA C A R E . C O . U K I N VA C A R E . C O . U K  •  5
PELVIC POSITIONING
Stock Code Description
Two-point, center-pull, regular push-button
HB205-M46-B1 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, F-Mt
HB205-M46-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB205-L62-B1 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, F-Mt
HB205-L62-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, C-Mt
Four-point, center- pull
HB405-M46-B1 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, F-Mt
HB405-M46-B2 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB405-L62-B1 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, F-Mt
HB405-L62-B2 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB L x 62cm Pads, C-Mt
Two-point, dual-pull
HB216-S38-B2 Hip Belt, Dual-Pull, SR S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
HB216-M46-B2 Hip Belt, Dual-Pull, SR M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
HB216-L62-B2 Hip Belt, Dual-Pull, SR L x 62cm Pads, C-Mt
Two-point, rear-pull
HB219-S38-B2 Hip Belt, Rear-Pull, SR S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
HB219-M46-B2 Hip Belt, Rear-Pull, SR M x 46cm Pads, C-Mt
Two-point, center pull, small push-button
HB235-S32-B1 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, S-PB XS x 32cm Pads, F-Mt
HB235-S32-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, S-PB XS x 32cm Pads, C-Mt
HB235-S38-B2 Hip Belt, Ctr-Pull, S-PB S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
Four-point, center pull, small push-button
HB435-S38-B2 Hip Belt, 4-pt, Ctr-Pull, PB S x 38cm Pads, C-Mt
Evoflex®
EB235S Evoflex® Small, Push Button
EB225M Evoflex® Medium, Rehab Latch™
EB225L Evoflex® Large, Rehab Latch™

and low-profile with its rounded edges that improve
comfort and prevent snagging on clothing.
For belts shown on p. 3.
Webbing: S=2.5cm, M=4cm, L=5cm
4  •  I N VA C A R E . C O . U K I N VA C A R E . C O . U K  •  5
MOUNTING HARDWARE
FrameSaver™ Clamp & Shim
Fits Ø25mm (1") tube, and 22mm (7/8")
tube with enclosed shim. Can also be
used on Ø19mm (3/4") tube with 19mm
shim, sold separately.
HW303-B-2	 25mm clamp + 22mm shim
	 (pair of each)
HW303-B-50	 25mm clamp + 22mm shim
	 (50 of each)
HW303-19SHIM-2	 19mm shim (pair)
Band Clamp
Flexible stainless spring steel fits into tight
gaps under seats on a wide variety of
frames. Useful for mounting where there
are no pre-existing holes.
HW320-22-2	 Ø22mm (7/8") (pair)
HW320-25-2	 Ø25mm (1") (pair)
HW320-25-10	 Ø25mm (1") (10-pack)
HW320-25-50	 Ø25mm (1") (50-pack)
HW320-30-2	 Ø30mm (1-3/16") (pair)
HW320-30-10	 Ø30mm (1-3/16") (10-pack)
HW320-30-50	 Ø30mm (1-3/16") (50-pack)
Belt Mounting
Extension Kit
Extend belts and the Evoflex®, and span obstructions when
mounting end-fittings. Includes fasteners.